Lancaster Farming, Saturday, January 18, 1986-A5

HEIFER CONCENTRATE
WITH RUMENSIN

#545 Heifer Concentrate is

highly fortified with vitamins and

minerals and will meet all

the needs of the growing heifer when

fed with good forages. It contains Rumensin
which improves the energy yield of the

forages fed by 12% to 15%.

From 8 Months To Fresh
FEED 1 Ib. Per Head Per Day - Plus Free Choice Forages

Cost: 17¢ Per Day — *62.05 Per Year
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v MEETING LOCATIONS -++++++——

Wed., Jan. 22 Perry County - Kistler Corner Restaurant
Thurs., Jan. 23 Lancaster County - Bird-in-Hand Restaurant
Tues., Jan. 28 Lewistown, Pa. - Holiday Inn

Wed.,Jan. 29 . Clintondale Mills - Lamar, Pa.

Thurs., Jan. 30 Clintondale Mills - Lamar, Pa.

Tues., Feb. 4 Martinsburg, Pa. - Chilcoat’s Restaurant, Rt. 220 East Freedom

Tues., Feb. 11 Lancaster County - Willow Valley Restaurant, Rt. 222 South of
Lancaster, Pa.

Thurs., Feb. 13 Eastern Shore, MD - Granary Restaurant, Rt. 213 North of Galena
Tues., Feb. 18 Hagerstown, MD Area - Maugansville Fire Hall
Thurs., Feb. 27 Chester County - Red Rose Inn, West Grove, Pa.

Transportation Available Upon Request

d
* Elanco Products Company

For More Information - Call Toll Free

From PA From MD, DE & NJ
1-800-732-0467 1-800-233-0202

pennfield feeds

Quality - Performance - Service




